TRANS
MAROC

Pos #

1 21
2 11
3 14
4 8
5 22
6

= 4
= 10
9 7
= 15
11 24
12 9
13 6
14 3
15 5
16 2
17 18
18 12
19 23
20 20
21 17
22 16
= 25
24 26
25 19

Equipage

MOUTON / DELEYE
GUARINOS / GUARINOS
BOULLEY / WACZIARG
EUVRARD / EUVRARD
SPILLEBEEN / KONINGS
GAROSI / PIRET
BOSSART / GUILLIEN
TEXIER / ATHIMON
BEAUFILS / COCHEREL
SAGE / VALOSSAINT
JARRY / LEMOINE
FIGUIERE / GODIN
LEMERCIER / JOURDAN
MOLINERI / COUSTAL
LEBOUCHER / ANCEL
BONNETAIN / SCHNITZLER
GALLERNE / GALLERNE
LAURY / BACHELIER
MIQUET / RAMAUGE
LANGLOIS / LANGLOIS
PIERME / CANAC
MEILLERE / MEILLERE

MALSERGENT / MALSERGENT
DORVILLERS / DORVILLIERS

PEIN / PACHECO
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TRANSMAROC 2022

Nat

ZR04

MOY Gr

DEBUTANT
DEBUTANT
DEBUTANT
| EXPERT
B DEBUTANT
| EXPERT
| EXPERT
B DEBUTANT
| EXPERT
DEBUTANT
DEBUTANT
| EXPERT
| EXPERT
| EXPERT
| EXPERT
EXPERT
DEBUTANT
DEBUTANT
DEBUTANT
DEBUTANT
DEBUTANT
DEBUTANT
DEBUTANT
DEBUTANT
DEBUTANT
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21
-28
-32

48

-116

Total

10
11
12
12
12
16
16
19
21
22
24
26
35
37
39
42
52
85
117
117
219
270

Préc.

+2
+1
+1
+1

+1

+3
+2
+1
+2
+2
+9
+2
+2
+3
+10
+33

+32

+102

+51

ler

+2
+3
+4
+5
+6
+6
+6
+10
+10
+13
+15
+16
+18
+20
+29
+31
+33
+36
+46
+79
+111
+111
+213

+264
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